



Date: 09-04-2024

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai-400051 Scrip Code: MUKKA **BSE Limited** Listing Department Dalal Street, Mumbai-400001 Scrip Code: 544135

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: - Compliance Certificate pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the financial year ended 31st March, 2024.

We are enclosing herewith Compliance Certificate issued pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations') duly signed by the Compliance Officer of the Company and the authorized representative of Cameo Corporate Services Limited, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent of the Company, certifying compliance with the requirements of Regulation 7(2) of the Listing Regulations for the financial year ended 31 March 2024.

This is for your information and further dissemination.

Thanking you,

For Mukka Proteins Limited

Mehaboobsab Mahmadgous Chalyal Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as above.

Mfrs. & Exporters of Steam Dried Fish Meal, Fish Oil & Fish Soluble Paste



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

Ref : CAM/MKP/LODR7(3)/2024.

Date : 05-Apr-2024

BSE LIMITED PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS DALAL STREET MUMBAI 400001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3)of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

We, the SEBI registered Registrar and Share Transfer Agent hereby certify that all activities in relation to both the physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by us for M/S. MUKKA PROTEINS LIMITED for the period ended 31-Mar-2024.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.

ASST. MANAGER (SHARES)

for MUKKA PROTEINS LIMITED. OTEIN COMPLIANCE OFFICE MANGALUR 1



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

Ref : CAM/MKP/LODR7(3)/2024

Date : 05-Apr-2024

M/s. National Stock Exchange of India limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, G Block Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (E) MUMBAI 400051

Dear Sir,

Sub : Compliance Certificate as per Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

We, the SEBI registered Registrar and Share Transfer Agent hereby certify that all activities in relation to both the physical and electronic share transfer facility are maintained by us for M/S. MUKKA PROTEINS LIMITED for the period ended 31-Mar-2024.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

for CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LTD.



for MUKKA PROTEINS LIMITED TED IANCE COME OFFI MANGALURU